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Women / XB / CH A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Franchesca Gomez648
Twisters

9.500 9.775 9.5509.250 38.075
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Reagan Baker610
Dream Xtreme

9.425 9.625 8.7509.450 37.250
2 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Jayde Roman625
North Bay

9.000 9.350 9.0258.450 35.825
7 5 6 2 3 

3 

Cali Zuniga621
Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 9.425 8.7758.550 35.800
5 3T 4 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Birdwell638
TEC 

9.325 9.075 8.4008.425 35.225
3 6 7 9 5 

5 

Chloe Steelman659
CCGI

8.950 8.950 8.8008.300 35.000
8 7T 8T 3T 6 

6 

Alexandra Oliva646
Truckee

7.750 9.425 8.7508.500 34.425
13 3T 5 6T 7 

7 

Camryn Silva620
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.250 8.8008.300 34.175
10 13 8T 3T 8 

8 

Bree Perry619
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 8.925 8.1507.875 33.975
6 9 10 10 9 

9 

Johanna Winn635
Rising Star

8.400 8.325 8.1008.875 33.700
11 12 3 11T 10 

10 

Brianna Valdez641
TEC 

9.075 8.950 8.0007.550 33.575
4 7T 11T 13 11 

11 

Naomi Pankratz662
Central Coast

8.900 8.800 8.1007.200 33.000
9 10 13 11T 12 

12 

Lauren Hendryx615
Gymnastics Unltd

7.525 8.775 8.6007.550 32.450
14 11 11T 8 13 

13 

Kiley Morgan658
CCGI

7.850 6.250 7.8007.000 28.900
12 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / CH B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Zhuang649
Twisters

9.500 9.675 9.5259.600 38.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Troy660
Peninsula

9.250 9.175 9.1759.100 36.700
3 7 2 4 2 

2 

Malia Kuehn604
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.250 9.2008.900 36.575
4 6 3 3 3 

3 

Jena Trouan601
Accel

9.275 9.425 8.8508.850 36.400
2 3 4 12 4 

4 

Aubrianna Fraga639
TEC 

9.175 9.400 9.0758.200 35.850
6 4 9T 5T 5 

5 

Allyson Mackenzie616
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 9.275 9.0008.550 35.650
11T 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Hannah Stewart624
Impact

8.925 8.975 8.9008.675 35.475
8 12 6 10T 7 

7 

Eleanor Hought637
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.725 9.0758.200 35.200
5 14 9T 5T 8 

8 

Madeline Forgie611
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.150 8.9508.175 35.075
13T 8 11 9 9 

9 

Shelbie Buckman630
Performance

8.875 9.450 8.6008.100 35.025
9 2 12 13 10 

10 

Arley Magana617
Gymnastics Unltd

8.575 9.000 9.0008.375 34.950
15 10T 8 7T 11 

11 

Anvita Saboo605
Bay Aerials

8.975 9.075 9.3007.375 34.725
7 9 14 2 12 

12 

Jacquelyn Wann609
GymStars Modesto

8.825 8.250 8.5508.750 34.375
11T 15 5 14 13 

13 

Jackie Radich634
Rising Star

8.850 9.000 8.0508.000 33.900
10 10T 13 15 14 

14 

Breteel Malkopoor618
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.850 8.9007.000 33.550
13T 13 15 10T 15 

15 
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Women / XB / CH C
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mei-Rose George603
Bay Aerials

9.300 9.675 9.3758.800 37.150
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Fiona Sweeney631
Performance

8.975 9.575 9.1509.100 36.800
6T 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Braely Hannem614
Flip2It

8.925 9.000 9.4259.250 36.600
9T 6T 1 1 3 

3 

Anusha Murarka656
West Valley

9.225 9.150 9.0508.700 36.125
2T 5 7 6 4 

4 

Landry Deck650
V-Force

9.225 9.250 8.5509.025 36.050
2T 4 3 11 5 

5 

Lexie Trevino640
TEC 

8.925 8.975 9.1508.675 35.725
9T 8 8 3T 6 

6 

Scarlett Sotomayor657
Apex

9.075 9.000 8.7008.775 35.550
4 6T 6 10 7 

7 

Paige Mullikin623
Impact

8.950 8.925 9.0008.600 35.475
8 10 9 7 8 

8 

Skylar Chin622
Gymtowne SSF

8.925 9.450 8.2008.800 35.375
9T 3 4T 13 9 

9 

Sofia Marmon651
V-Force

9.025 8.400 8.9008.500 34.825
5 12 10 8 10 

10 

Madison Harmon642
Titans

8.550 8.675 9.1008.350 34.675
12 11 11 5 11 

11 

Rylan Heslin643
Truckee

7.925 8.950 8.8508.000 33.725
13 9 13 9 12 

12 

Ellie Enos661
Central Coast

8.975 8.350 8.2508.075 33.650
6T 13 12 12 13 

13 

Kiera Greenwood633
Rising Star

0.000 0.000 7.2507.300 14.550
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / CH D
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Esha Gurusamy606
CGA

9.650 9.675 9.6259.550 38.500
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mina Hilal654
West Valley

9.375 9.600 9.6759.450 38.100
3 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Jenna Jayde Dacoco602
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.225 9.2759.200 37.100
2 10 4 4 3 

3 

Isabella Breuker628
Pacific Edge

9.350 8.950 9.3259.450 37.075
4T 11 2T 3 4 

4 

Jessica Nomura629
Pacific West

9.300 9.625 9.0009.025 36.950
6T 2 5 8 5 

5 

Aanya Patel608
CGA

9.250 9.475 9.2258.950 36.900
8T 5T 7 5 6 

6 

Keona Stratton626
North Bay

9.300 9.500 9.0509.000 36.850
6T 4 6 7 7 

7 

Grace Campbell613
Flip2It

9.350 9.375 9.1008.725 36.550
4T 9 8 6 8 

8 

Samantha Milne645
Truckee

9.250 9.400 8.7008.650 36.000
8T 8 10 12 9 

9 

Evie Lewis607
CGA

9.025 9.450 8.8008.700 35.975
10 7 9 11 10 

10 

Isobel Bowman636
Santa Rosa

8.875 9.475 8.9008.075 35.325
12 5T 12 9T 11 

11 

Stacey Hickman627
Oroville

8.975 8.675 8.9006.850 33.400
11 14 15 9T 12 

12 

Merielle Flagg632
Rising Star

8.600 8.775 7.5508.425 33.350
13 13 11 14 13 

13 

Addie Rusek647
Truckee

7.550 8.825 8.1757.525 32.075
14 12 13 13 14 

14 

Talia Meng644
Truckee

7.100 7.550 7.1007.100 28.850
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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